PENNSYLVANIA STATE USBC
FINAL STANDINGS
54TH SENIOR TOURNAMENT - 2021

Team, Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

1 One Strike at a Time 74 2,916 288 York-Adams USBC

2 Tonight We Bowl 58 2,894 315 Western Crawford County USBC
3 Kneppy"'s Clippers 131 2,887 273 Seven Mountains USBC

4 Looney Toones 36 2,882 438 Gr Harrisburg USBC

5 Nellie Fox Bowl |1 172 2,857 132 Franklin County USBC

6 Rockweell Lanes #5 96 2,855 750 York-Adams USBC

7 Johnstown # 2 185 2,832 576 Laurel Highlands USBC

8 Bauer Pro shop # 1 9 2,827 0 Reading-Pottstown USBC
9 Team # 2 109 2,820 93 Monroe County USBC

10 Our Gang # 2 181 2,815 327 Reading-Pottstown USBC
11 Millers 123 2,807 483 Monroe County USBC

11 CYMA XXX 195 2,807 894 Kane Area USBC

13 Mike's Pro Shop 88 2,798 375 Beaver Valley USBC

14 Doc & the Scrubs 70 2,790 351 Lycoming County USBC
14 Simmerman Motors 134 2,790 318 Seven Mountains USBC

16 Jeff's men 204 2,787 189 Lancaster USBC

17 Terrance # 2 240 2,781 201 Reading-Pottstown USBC
18 Doc's Team 32 2,779 432 Lycoming County USBC
19 "Rich" your up 224 2,778 765 Butler Area USBC

19 EPSCO 132 2,778 603 Seven Mountains USBC
21 The Dudes 53 2,775 255 Western Crawford County USBC
21 Back Row #2 157 2,775 0 Beaver Valley USBC

21 Ken's Team 17 2,775 405 Altoona District USBC

24 Bauer Pro Shop # 2 10 2,772 0 Reading-Pottstown USBC
24 Colours#1 39 2,772 477 Pennsylvania State USBC
24 Astro Maxhine Works # 8 193 2,772 0 Lancaster USBC

27 Sis"s Crew 117 2,771 537 Monroe County USBC

28 Team Corky 48 2,768 516 Allegheny Mountain USBC
29 Astro Machine Works # 4 189 2,763 0 Lancaster USBC

30 Greg's men 83 2,759 312 Bucks County USBC

31 Up the 10 Board 59 2,758 81  Western Crawford County USBC
32 Elk's #2 161 2,755 324 Seven Mountains USBC
33 Keith's men 253 2,751 231 Gr Schuylkill USBC

34 Rockwell Lanes # 3 95 2,750 528 York-Adams USBC

35 Harvey's Autpmptive 278 2,748 105 Danville Bloomsburg Berwick USBC
36 Our Gang #5 178 2,746 699 Reading-Pottstown USBC
37 ABC North #6 148 2,741 183 Gr Harrisburg USBC

37 Bob's 284 2,741 210 Beaver Valley USBC

39 Maplewood Lanes 243 2,739 441 Anthracite Valley USBC
40 T T C Rental 102 2,734 456 Central PA USBC

41 NABS 230 2,733 645 Northwestern PA USBC
42 Terrace seniors 61 2,731 459 Laurel Highlands USBC
43 Al'# 2 275 2,727 357 Allegheny Mountain USBC
44 Ed's 2 236 2,726 435 Allentown Area USBC

45 Christ 128 2,723 621 Gr Schuylkill USBC

45 Back Row #4 159 2,723 0 Beaver Valley USBC

47 2-4-5 21 2,721 711 Home Free USBC

48 Astro Machine Works # 2 187 2,719 0 Lancaster USBC

48 Team# 1 110 2,719 12 Monroe County USBC

50 Charlie's Angels 165 2,715 306 Reading-Pottstown USBC
51 Vanreed Rec # 2 251 2,712 384 Reading-Pottstown USBC
51 Emmett"s Gang 133 2,712 312 Seven Mountains USBC
53 DsJ 164 2,711 60 Reading-Pottstown USBC
53 Better Lucky than Good 244 2,711 294 Gr Harrisburg USBC

55 No Splits 51 2,709 528 Western Crawford County USBC
56 Ray's # 2 219 2,706 633 Laurel Highlands USBC

57 Randy's 207 2,703 75 Lycoming County USBC
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Nellie Fox Bowl

Hal Serfass Plimbing
Lebanon Roadrunners
Astro Machine Works # 6
Hess's Haulers

All Season Pool & Spa
Plaza Lanes

Pizza's # 4

Back Row #3

Ed'1

Rob's #1

Pgh #3

Astro Machine Works #5
Geno's

Provost Re Appraiser #2
Wicked Googily

Back Row #1

Mark's Pro Shop
Als#1

Chris;s Crew

Ladies from Mars
Ray's#1

Beth's Crew

Titusville # 2

Yarnells

Rockwell Lanes #2
Friends

Spare Me

We're Half Fast

Rob's # 2

Pizza's# 1

Canton Moose F C 429/981
Harvest Boys

Doug's Team

Eagles# 1

ABC North #3

ABC North Lanes 4 H's
ABC North #5
Clarence Moose

Beer Tour

ABC North #1

Colours #4

Alexander Ford

Big Mac Attack
Johnstown # 3

Fish Fries

Dumba$$ #1

Provost ReAppraiser #1
Vanreed Rec

Astro Machine Works # 1
Kegler's Pro Shop # 2
Team Ambrose 2021
Johnstown # 1

No Boubt about It
Pizzas # 2

Pacemaker Please
Texas Roadhouse

Sim's Pros

Charlies

smurff

The Grissindors
Readings Finest
Titusville # 1

Billy's Team #2

171
106
198
191
163
89

217
158
235
232
84

190
125
138
73

156
262
274
127
15

218
194
245

94
69
209
166
234
216
197
258
268
201
145
141
147
255
19
142
42
135
56
184
170
34
137
250
186
99
25
183
52
215
72
271
237
115
168
60
167
246
66

2,701
2,699
2,699
2,696
2,696
2,692
2,691
2,691
2,690
2,685
2,682
2,680
2,677
2,677
2,676
2,675
2,674
2,672
2,666
2,661
2,659
2,656
2,656
2,653
2,652
2,651
2,648
2,646
2,640
2,639
2,638
2,637
2,636
2,635
2,634
2,633
2,633
2,633
2,633
2,632
2,632
2,630
2,630
2,628
2,627
2,624
2,621
2,619
2,617
2,616
2,615
2,614
2,612
2,612
2,611
2,611
2,609
2,608
2,608
2,608
2,606
2,604
2,602
2,602

450
507
711

24

36
474

774
111
714

447
336
207

525
156
792
621
258
465
783
408
435
444
129
135
516
747
384
138
543
117
786
156
339
252
768
165
201
426
306
510
168
582
123

168
156
354
471
717
15
357
165
360
582
1113

480
510

Franklin County USBC
Monroe County USBC
Lancaster USBC
Lancaster USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Wyoming Valley USBC
Western Crawford County USBC
St Marys USBC

Beaver Valley USBC
Allentown Area USBC
Allentown Area USBC
Gr Pittsburgh USBC
Lancaster USBC

Monroe County USBC
Allegheny Mountain USBC
York-Adams USBC
Beaver Valley USBC
Wyoming Valley USBC
Allegheny Mountain USBC
Milton USBC

Butler Area USBC

Laurel Highlands USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Titusville USBC

Seven Mountains USBC
York-Adams USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Milton USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Allentown Area USBC

St Marys USBC

Troy USBC

Lycoming County USBC
Bucks County USBC
Lancaster USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Franklin County USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Lancaster USBC

Seven Mountains USBC
Western Crawford County USBC
Laurel Highlands USBC
Indiana Area USBC
Allentown Area USBC
Allegheny Mountain USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Lancaster USBC
Wyoming Valley USBC
Beaver Valley USBC
Laurel Highlands USBC
Western Crawford County USBC
St Marys USBC
York-Adams USBC
Central PA USBC

Beaver Valley USBC
Mansfield USBC

Indiana Area USBC
Monroe County USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Titusville USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
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151
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167
169
169
171
172
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174
174
176
177
178
179
180
180
182
183
184
184

Unkowns

Pizzas # 3

Pgh #1

Team Milo

Astro Machine Works # 3
Another Chance
Ladies with Balls
Elk's #1

Gashouse Gang
Dilliga P

Eagles # 2

Berks County #1
B&S.

Sim's Bar

Copie

Pacifico

Sinking Valley CC
Bowl- U-Over
Ronna

Kegler's Pro Shopl
Pocket Pounders
Reynold's Car Shop
Pennbrook Post 730 #5
Bethlehem Bowling
The Tripod
Kegler's Pro Shop # 3
accorate Home Insp
Baden Bowl 2021
Faxon Lanes
Kevin's Group

Pgh #2

Invaders

Team #6

Gary's Swaggers
Deplorables
Midway

Orioles

Mohawk Ladies
VISE

DASE ARMS
Astro Machine Works # 7
Long Shots

Let's go Brandon
Awsome Bangers
Our Gang # 4
Nellie Fox Bowl 111
ABC North #2

Our Gang

Miller Lite 2021
Taylor's Tag & Title
Imperial Lanes
Billy's Team #1
Team Bible 2021
Fricker Financial
Groundhog Lanes
Joe's Team

Billies Crew

ABC North #7
Traveler's

Duff's Pro Shop
Retired

Lori's Crew
L.IL.W.P.B.M.B.C
NO-TAP

173
214
86
46
188
208
37
160
129
221
202
266
126
238
45
227
261
57
49
97
55
257
143
272
231
98
269
29
223
104
85
222
105
162
54
220
200
169
14

192
67

247
130
179
270
144
180
27

65
26
79
33
205
116
149
113
87
82
122

2,601
2,600
2,597
2,595
2,595
2,594
2,592
2,591
2,590
2,590
2,590
2,589
2,585
2,583
2,582
2,579
2,579
2,579
2,578
2,573
2,572
2,568
2,567
2,565
2,564
2,558
2,556
2,555
2,555
2,554
2,554
2,553
2,550
2,550
2,549
2,547
2,545
2,541
2,539
2,539
2,535
2,535
2,533
2,529
2,529
2,528
2,528
2,526
2,526
2,524
2,523
2,523
2,521
2,521
2,518
2,516
2,514
2,512
2,509
2,509
2,508
2,507
2,506
2,506

297
693
207
579
0

0
702
309
444
432
825
0
468
459
540
57
183
138
483
0
126
288
189
633
426
0
300
438
57
144
357
90
477
195
75
726
633
810
90
261
0
663
303
147
648
372
987
123
105
942
789
513
39
231
255
186
378
222
165
165
144
531
36

Seven Mountains USBC
St Marys USBC

Gr Pittsburgh USBC
Allegheny Mountain USBC
Lancaster USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Gr Schuylkill USBC
Bradford USBC
Lancaster USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Troy USBC

Beaver Valley USBC
Allegheny Mountain USBC
Altoona District USBC
Altoona District USBC
Western Crawford County USBC
Allegheny Mountain USBC
Wyoming Valley USBC
Western Crawford County USBC
Milton USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Bethlehem Area USBC
Northwestern PA USBC
Wyoming Valley USBC
Delaware County USBC
Beaver Valley USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Gr Pittsburgh USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Monroe County USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Western Crawford County USBC
Bradford USBC
Lancaster USBC

Indiana Area USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Lancaster USBC
Lancaster USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Franklin County USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Beaver Valley USBC
Milton USBC

Milton USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Beaver Valley USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Punxsutawney USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Monroe County USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Monroe County USBC
Gr Pittsburgh USBC
Bucks County USBC
Monroe County USBC
Lancaster USBC

1017 Milton USBC
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213
214
215
215
217
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223
223
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227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
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237
238
239

Lumber Jack's
Magoo"s

Big Bob's BBQ
Canton Lanes

Yanks

ABC North #9
Terrance #1

Our Gang #6

Belle

Pennbrook Post 730 #1
Conway Lounge Golf 2021
Harvest Moon'"s Finest
Allentown Area

The Walking Dead
Sim's Lanes 2021
Backyard Bullies
SHRM

FRRS

Just throw Strikes
Marties

Rockwell Lanes #5
Jim's Auto

Troopers

3 Guys and a Gal
Woodpeckers
Pennbrook Post 730 #3
ABC North #8
Dumb$$s #2

Buddy's Boys
McManus Pub

AMFD

Brenda's Crew
Colours #2

Mountain Men

Tom's Boys

Wild About Hair

Ike's Crew

Moore's Crew

We don't Care

Kip's Ice Cream 2021
Penbrook Post 730 #2
Our Gang @ 1
Penbrook Post 730 #4
Mark's Crew

Mazie Mae

Team #3 Mountain Men
ABC West Lanes
Team Altoona

Daveys

Colours#3

ABC North #4
Rockwell Lanes #1
Mooney"s guys

Dailey Construction 2021

The lowest score to cash is 2772.

Place Team Name

OO T WwWWN -

Bauer Pro shop # 1

Back Row #2

Astro Maxhine Works # 8
Bauer Pro Shop # 2

Astro Machine Works # 4
Team # 2

114
260
101
103
199
151
239
177
44

153
24

254
18

71

28

139
112
136
11

119
92

241
120
225
100
154
150
35

242
212
111
68

40

107
90

206
118
213
252
22

152
182
155
121
47

108
140
226
124
41

146
93

229
23

2,502
2,501
2,499
2,497
2,496
2,495
2,493
2,492
2,492
2,490
2,486
2,485
2,484
2,480
2,477
2,476
2,476
2,474
2,472
2,468
2,466
2,459
2,456
2,455
2,450
2,445
2,434
2,432
2,431
2,427
2,427
2,426
2,422
2,414
2,412
2,407
2,404
2,394
2,394
2,389
2,388
2,373
2,344
2,338
2,333
2,326
2,320
2,315
2,314
2,304
2,272
2,256
2,209
2,184

Team, Scratch, Scratch

Entry Score

9
157
193
10
189
109

2,827
2,775
2,772
2,772
2,763
2,727

0

0
270
261
561
198
297
246
207
639
204
270
291
297
36
168
33
105
285
300
441
285
174
483
462
474
429
246
60
15
72
411
141
48
0
711
360
117
414
144
315
438
198
414
198
90
159
36
366
132
147
279
156
171

Monroe County USBC
Altoona District USBC
York-Adams USBC
Canton USBC

Lancaster USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Allegheny Mountain USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Beaver Valley USBC
Lock Haven USBC
Allentown Area USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Beaver Valley USBC
Altoona District USBC
Monroe County USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Beaver Valley USBC
Monroe County USBC
York-Adams USBC
Milton USBC

Monroe County USBC
Butler Area USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Allentown Area USBC
Bucks County USBC
Wyoming Valley USBC
Monroe County USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Lancaster USBC
Monroe County USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Beaver Valley USBC
Monroe County USBC
Altoona District USBC
Central PA USBC
Beaver Valley USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Monroe County USBC
Allegheny Mountain USBC
Monroe County USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Altoona District USBC
Monroe County USBC
Lancaster USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
York-Adams USBC
Altoona District USBC
Beaver Valley USBC

Hcap From

Reading-Pottstown USBC
Beaver Valley USBC
Lancaster USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Lancaster USBC

Monroe County USBC
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11
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14
16
17
17
19
20
21
22
22
24
25
26
26
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
36
38
39
40
41
41
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
64
66
67
68
68
70

Nellie Fox Bowl 11
Back Row #4

Astro Machine Works # 2
Team# 1

Astro Machine Works # 6
All Season Pool & Spa
Back Row #3

Astro Machine Works #5
Up the 10 Board
Back Row #1

Mark's Pro Shop
Hess's Haulers

Plaza Lanes

DsJ

Harvey's Autpmptive
One Strike at a Time
Randy's

Astro Machine Works # 1
Kneppy"'s Clippers
Readings Finest

Jeff's men

Pacemaker Please
Astro Machine Works # 3
Another Chance

Berks County #1
Terrance # 2

Tonight We Bowl
Kegler's Pro Shopl
Rob's #1

Kegler's Pro Shop # 3
ABC North #6

Astro Machine Works # 7
Bob's

Pacifico

The Dudes

Keith's men

ABC North #3

We're Half Fast
Chris;s Crew

Rob's # 2

Lumber Jack's
Magoo"s

Faxon Lanes

Doug's Team

Vanreed Rec

Our Gang # 2

Team Bible 2021
ABC North #5
Deplorables
Simmerman Motors
L.IL.W.P.B.M.B.C
Wicked Googily
Colours #4

Invaders

Team Ambrose 2021
Dumba$$ #1

VISE

Kegler"s Pro Shop # 2
Greg's men

Pocket Pounders
Looney Toones
SHRM

Sim's Pros

Sim's Lanes 2021

172
159
187
110
191
89

158
190
59

156
262
163

164
278
74

207
186
131
167
204
72

188
208
266
240
58

97

232
98

148
192
284
227
53

253
145
166
127
234
114
260
223
268
250
181
26

147
54

134

73
42
222
25
34
14
99
83
55
36
112
237
28

2,725
2,723
2,719
2,707
2,696
2,692
2,690
2,677
2,677
2,674
2,672
2,672
2,655
2,651
2,643
2,628
2,628
2,616
2,614
2,598
2,598
2,596
2,595
2,594
2,589
2,580
2,579
2,573
2,571
2,558
2,558
2,535
2,531
2,522
2,520
2,520
2,516
2,511
2,505
2,504
2,502
2,501
2,498
2,497
2,494
2,488
2,482
2,477
2,474
2,472
2,470
2,468
2,465
2,463
2,458
2,453
2,449
2,447
2,447
2,446
2,444
2,443
2,443
2,441

Franklin County USBC

Beaver Valley USBC

Lancaster USBC

Monroe County USBC

Lancaster USBC

Wyoming Valley USBC

Beaver Valley USBC

Lancaster USBC

Western Crawford County USBC
Beaver Valley USBC

Wyoming Valley USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Western Crawford County USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC

Danville Bloomsburg Berwick USBC

York-Adams USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Lancaster USBC

Seven Mountains USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Lancaster USBC
York-Adams USBC
Lancaster USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Western Crawford County USBC
Wyoming Valley USBC
Allentown Area USBC
Wyoming Valley USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Lancaster USBC

Beaver Valley USBC
Altoona District USBC
Western Crawford County USBC
Gr Schuylkill USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Milton USBC

Allentown Area USBC
Monroe County USBC
Altoona District USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Bucks County USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Beaver Valley USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Western Crawford County USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Lancaster USBC
York-Adams USBC
Lancaster USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Beaver Valley USBC
Allentown Area USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Wyoming Valley USBC
Bucks County USBC
Western Crawford County USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Monroe County USBC
Beaver Valley USBC
Beaver Valley USBC



70
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
78
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
91
93
94
95
96
96
98
99
99
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
113
115
116
116
116
119
120
121
122
122
124
125
126
127
128
128
130
130
130
133
134

Bowl- U-Over
Doc & the Scrubs
Elk's #2
Alexander Ford
Mike's Pro Shop
Miller Lite 2021
Better Lucky than Good
Tom's Boys
McManus Pub
Kevin's Group
Charlie's Angels
Our Gang
Emmett"s Gang
Beth's Crew
Sinking Valley CC
Pgh #1

Awsome Bangers
Beer Tour
Pennbrook Post 730 #5
Buddy's Boys

Al'# 2

Ken's Team

FRRS

Mountain Men
Retired

Gary's Swaggers
AMFD

Doc's Team

Duff's Pro Shop
Traveler's

Provost Re Appraiser #2
Joe's Team
Vanreed Rec # 2
Millers

Johnstown # 3
Backyard Bullies
Unkowns
Maplewood Lanes
ABC North #9
Colours#1
Clarence Moose
Ed's 2

ABC North #7
Fricker Financial
Belle

Conway Lounge Golf 2021
Troopers

Elk's #1

Colours #2
Reynold's Car Shop
Team Altoona

T T C Rental
DASE ARMS
Moore's Crew
Terrace seniors
Groundhog Lanes
Johnstown # 1
Johnstown # 2
accorate Home Insp
Team Corky
Texas Roadhouse
Harvest Boys
Nellie Fox Bowl
Charlies

57
70
161
135
88
27
244
90
212
104
165
180
133
194
261
86
130
19
143
242
275
17
136
107
82
162
111
32
87
113
138
205
251
123
184
139
173
243
151
39
255
236
149
79
44
24
120
160
40
257
226
102

213
61

33

183
185
269
48

271
258
171
115

2,441
2,439
2,431
2,429
2,423
2,421
2,417
2,412
2,412
2,410
2,409
2,403
2,400
2,398
2,396
2,390
2,382
2,380
2,378
2,371
2,370
2,370
2,369
2,366
2,364
2,355
2,355
2,347
2,344
2,344
2,340
2,330
2,328
2,324
2,321
2,308
2,304
2,298
2,297
2,295
2,294
2,291
2,290
2,290
2,285
2,282
2,282
2,282
2,281
2,280
2,279
2,278
2,278
2,277
2,272
2,263
2,258
2,256
2,256
2,252
2,252
2,252
2,251
2,248

Western Crawford County USBC

Lycoming County USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Beaver Valley USBC
Beaver Valley USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Wyoming Valley USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Altoona District USBC
Gr Pittsburgh USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC
Franklin County USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Bucks County USBC
Allegheny Mountain USBC
Altoona District USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Monroe County USBC
Bucks County USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Monroe County USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Gr Pittsburgh USBC
Monroe County USBC
Allegheny Mountain USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Monroe County USBC
Laurel Highlands USBC
Altoona District USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Anthracite Valley USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Pennsylvania State USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Allentown Area USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Allegheny Mountain USBC
Beaver Valley USBC
Monroe County USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Lancaster USBC

Milton USBC

Altoona District USBC
Central PA USBC
Lancaster USBC

Altoona District USBC
Laurel Highlands USBC
Punxsutawney USBC
Laurel Highlands USBC
Laurel Highlands USBC
Delaware County USBC
Allegheny Mountain USBC
Central PA USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Franklin County USBC
Mansfield USBC



135
136
137
138
138
140
141
141
143
144
145
146
147
148
148
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
166
168
168
170
171
172
173
174
175
175
177
177
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
186
186
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198

Our Gang #6

Kip's Ice Cream 2021
Rockwell Lanes #2
Team #3 Mountain Men
Canton Lanes

Sis"s Crew

Geno's

Let's go Brandon
Big Bob's BBQ
Rockwell Lanes # 3
Pizza's # 4

Harvest Moon'"s Finest
Friends

Spare Me

Big Mac Attack

Pgh #2

Terrance #1
Allentown Area

Hal Serfass Plimbing
Titusville # 2

Just throw Strikes
Dumb$$s #2

The Walking Dead
No Splits

EPSCO

Jim's Auto
Colours#3

Marties

ABC West Lanes
Dilliga P

Nellie Fox Bowl 111
Gashouse Gang
Penbrook Post 730 #4
Als#1

No Boubt about It
The Tripod

Billies Crew

Mazie Mae

ABC North #4

Sim's Bar

Titusville # 1
Pizza's# 1

B&S.

Baden Bowl 2021
Fish Fries

Rockweell Lanes #5
Christ

Ronna

Billy's Team #2
Eagles# 1

NABS

Team #6

Penbrook Post 730 #2
Ray's # 2

Mooney"s guys

Our Gang#5

Ike's Crew

Copie

Provost ReAppraiser #1
Ray's#1

smurff

Rockwell Lanes #5
Team Milo

Brenda's Crew

177
22
94
108
103
117
125
247
101
95
217
254
69
209
56
85
239
18
106
245
11
35
71
51
132
241
41
119
140
221
270
129
155
274
52
231
116
47
146
238
246
216
126
29
170
96
128
49
66
201
230
105
152
219
229
178
118
45
137
218
168
92
46
68

2,246
2,245
2,243
2,236
2,236
2,234
2,230
2,230
2,229
2,222
2,217
2,215
2,213
2,202
2,202
2,197
2,196
2,193
2,192
2,188
2,187
2,186
2,183
2,181
2,175
2,174
2,172
2,168
2,161
2,158
2,156
2,146
2,146
2,141
2,141
2,138
2,136
2,135
2,125
2,124
2,122
2,122
2,117
2,117
2,114
2,105
2,102
2,095
2,092
2,091
2,088
2,073
2,073
2,073
2,053
2,047
2,044
2,042
2,037
2,035
2,026
2,025
2,016
2,015

Reading-Pottstown USBC
Beaver Valley USBC
York-Adams USBC
Monroe County USBC
Canton USBC

Monroe County USBC
Monroe County USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
York-Adams USBC
York-Adams USBC

St Marys USBC

Lock Haven USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Milton USBC

Western Crawford County USBC
Gr Pittsburgh USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Allentown Area USBC
Monroe County USBC
Titusville USBC

Beaver Valley USBC
Allentown Area USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Western Crawford County USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Milton USBC

Lancaster USBC

Monroe County USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Bradford USBC

Franklin County USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Allegheny Mountain USBC
Western Crawford County USBC
Northwestern PA USBC
Monroe County USBC
Allegheny Mountain USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Beaver Valley USBC
Titusville USBC

St Marys USBC

Troy USBC

Beaver Valley USBC
Indiana Area USBC
York-Adams USBC

Gr Schuylkill USBC
Allegheny Mountain USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Lancaster USBC
Northwestern PA USBC
Monroe County USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Laurel Highlands USBC
Altoona District USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Monroe County USBC
Allegheny Mountain USBC
Allegheny Mountain USBC
Laurel Highlands USBC
Indiana Area USBC
York-Adams USBC
Allegheny Mountain USBC
Lycoming County USBC



199
199
201
201
203
204
204
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
213
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
222
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239

Dailey Construction 2021
"Rich" your up

Billy's Team #1

2-4-5

ABC North #8
Woodpeckers

Lebanon Roadrunners
We don't Care
Rockwell Lanes #1
Lori's Crew

3 Guys and a Gal
Pennbrook Post 730 #3
Pgh #3

Daveys

Yanks

Our Gang @ 1
Bethlehem Bowling
Mark's Crew

CYMA XXX

Orioles

Ed'1

Pizzas # 3

Pizzas # 2

Canton Moose F C 429/981
Ladies with Balls

Our Gang # 4

Long Shots

Yarnells

Ladies from Mars
ABC North #1
Pennbrook Post 730 #1
ABC North Lanes 4 H's
Midway

Eagles # 2

Imperial Lanes
Mohawk Ladies

Wild About Hair
Taylor's Tag & Title
ABC North #2

The Grissindors
NO-TAP

The lowest score to cash is 2616.

23

224
65

21

150
100
198
252
93

122
225
154
84

124
199
182
272
121
195
200
235
214
215
197
37

179
67

15

142
153
141
220
202

169
206

144
60

2,013
2,013
2,010
2,010
2,005
1,988
1,988
1,980
1,977
1,976
1,972
1,971
1,966
1,948
1,935
1,935
1,932
1,924
1,913
1,912
1,911
1,907
1,894
1,890
1,890
1,881
1,872
1,869
1,867
1,864
1,851
1,847
1,821
1,765
1,734
1,731
1,696
1,582
1,541
1,493
1,489

Beaver Valley USBC
Butler Area USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Home Free USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Lancaster USBC
Central PA USBC
York-Adams USBC
Monroe County USBC
Butler Area USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Gr Pittsburgh USBC
Monroe County USBC
Lancaster USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Bethlehem Area USBC
Monroe County USBC
Kane Area USBC
Lancaster USBC
Allentown Area USBC
St Marys USBC

St Marys USBC

Troy USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Lycoming County USBC
Seven Mountains USBC
Butler Area USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Gr Harrisburg USBC
Bradford USBC
Lancaster USBC
Milton USBC

Indiana Area USBC
Beaver Valley USBC
Milton USBC

Gr Harrisburg USBC
Monroe County USBC
Milton USBC
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